



Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		818383T	PUMP ASSEMBLY-Fuel	1		
2	27	34213	GASKET-Fuel Pump	1		5
3	10	34354	SCREW (3/8-16 x 1-1/2")	2		
4	13	35048	LOCKWASHER (3/8")	2		
5	22	93385	FITTING (90 DEGREES)	2		
6		89876A 3	BASE ASSEMBLY-Fuel Filter	1		
7	22	32561	PLUG-Pipe	3		
8	22	816133 1	FITTING	1		
9	10	28782	SCREW (5/16-18 x 7/8")	2		
10	13	26993	LOCKWASHER (5/16")	1		
11	22	33821	CONNECTOR	2		
12	32	847598	LINE-Fuel-Filter to Pump	1		
13	32	822105	LINE-Fuel-Fuel Pump to Carburetor	1		
14	32	93370 70	TUBING-Fuel Pump to Carburetor (I	1		
15	35	807172	FILTER-Fuel	1		
16	22	817395	FITTING (45 DEGREES)	1		
17	27	811546A93	COMPONENT OF GASKET SET	-		